Pennsylvania law.
Ch. 63 RETURNED CHECK FEE 49 § 63.1

CHAPTER 63. RETURNED CHECK FEE—STATEMENT OF POLICY

Sec.
63.1. Returned checks.

Source

The provisions of this Chapter 63 adopted August 3, 2001, effective August 4, 2001, 31 Pa.B. 4189,
unless otherwise noted.

§ 63.1. Returned checks.

Unless otherwise indicated in statute or regulation, an individual or entity that
issues a check to the Department or any bureau, commission or board under its
jurisdiction that is not honored by the institution on which it is drawn will be
charged a $20 processing fee.
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